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St Catherine's Senior School
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 15:24  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 88 STAFFORD Matisse D3G ALP 27.00 27.15 54.15

2 48 MAISANO Amelia D1G ALP 27.64 28.02 55.66 1.51

3 78 COOPER Zara D3G ALP 28.41 28.05 56.46 2.31

4 65 CHEN Catherine D2G ALP 28.65 28.56 57.21 3.06

5 81 MAISANO Lily D3G ALP 28.40 28.85 57.25 3.10

6 91 BAMFORD Sienna D3G ALP 28.57 28.73 57.30 3.15

7 42 CODY Celia D1G ALP 28.97 28.39 57.36 3.21

7 41 CODY Annelise D1G ALP 28.54 28.82 57.36 3.21

9 98 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia D3G ALP 28.91 28.86 57.77 3.62

10 76 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D3G ALP 28.79 29.18 57.97 3.82

11 85 PASSON Mietta D3G ALP 28.76 29.24 58.00 3.85

12 77 BURRELL Isla D3G ALP 29.35 29.08 58.43 4.28

13 80 KENT Julia D3G ALP 29.41 29.63 59.04 4.89

14 62 MCALLISTER Em D2G ALP 29.07 30.09 59.16 5.01

15 92 BERTALLI Arkie D3G ALP 29.70 29.61 59.31 5.16

16 82 MURDOCH Eliza D3G ALP 30.23 29.98 1:00.21 6.06

17 89 SZER Georgia D3G ALP 30.00 30.36 1:00.36 6.21

18 56 MURDOCH Charlotte D1G ALP 30.14 30.31 1:00.45 6.30

19 79 HALL Zoe D3G ALP 30.87 30.08 1:00.95 6.80

20 54 MCDONALD Isabella D1G ALP 31.24 31.24 1:02.48 8.33

21 58 SHERGOLD Alex D1G ALP 32.06 31.98 1:04.04 9.89

22 52 GREEN Sarah D1G ALP 32.07 33.22 1:05.29 11.14

23 71 HALL Arabella D2G ALP 32.32 33.09 1:05.41 11.26

24 61 MAILER Eliza D2G ALP 32.87 32.83 1:05.70 11.55

25 94 CUNNINGHAM Indi D3G ALP 32.95 32.83 1:05.78 11.63

26 50 CHARLWOOD Francesca D1G ALP 32.68 33.36 1:06.04 11.89

27 51 FORTEY Harriet D1G ALP 32.81 33.30 1:06.11 11.96

28 64 TZELEPIS Alessia D2G ALP 33.49 33.17 1:06.66 12.51
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 75 BROWN Millie D3G ALP 34.16 33.06 1:07.22 13.07

30 68 FOREMAN Mia D2G ALP 32.46 35.16 1:07.62 13.47

31 43 DRYDEN Harriette D1G ALP 34.39 33.29 1:07.68 13.53

32 49 TURNBULL Sophie D1G ALP 33.48 34.32 1:07.80 13.65

33 74 SHERGOLD Pippi D2G ALP 34.29 34.79 1:09.08 14.93

34 60 JOUBERT Chloe D2G ALP 34.87 34.47 1:09.34 15.19

35 57 RODGERS Chloe D1G ALP 35.13 35.65 1:10.78 16.63

36 70 GREEN Annabelle D2G ALP 31.06 40.74 1:11.80 17.65

37 106 SOUTTER Katharine D3G ALP 35.15 38.45 1:13.60 19.45

38 104 SHELMERDINE Zara D3G ALP 36.70 37.24 1:13.94 19.79

39 59 JOHNS Ella D2G ALP 38.21 37.04 1:15.25 21.10

40 53 JOHNSON-KING Annabelle D1G ALP 38.26 37.59 1:15.85 21.70

41 45 GULLIFER Sophie D1G ALP 38.05 37.90 1:15.95 21.80

42 101 PRINGLE Scarlett D3G ALP 38.26 39.11 1:17.37 23.22

43 69 FORTEY Olivia D2G ALP 42.12 35.66 1:17.78 23.63

44 46 HALL Allie D1G ALP 38.54 41.03 1:19.57 25.42

45 97 MCINTOSH Millie D3G ALP 39.42 40.60 1:20.02 25.87

46 103 SCHWARZ Saskia D3G ALP 40.06 40.22 1:20.28 26.13

47 72 IKA O'halloran D2G ALP 41.82 38.64 1:20.46 26.31

48 73 MARRIOTT Sarah D2G ALP 47.83 33.41 1:21.24 27.09

49 105 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D3G ALP 49.49 34.85 1:24.34 30.19

50 86 RODGERS Charlotte D3G ALP 43.29 42.19 1:25.48 31.33

51 99 PATERSON Jessica D3G ALP 39.87 48.24 1:28.11 33.96

52 55 MOTTERAM Lucy D1G ALP 51.30 43.61 1:34.91 40.76

53 84 OXLEY Rosie D3G ALP 1:12.31 36.10 1:48.41 54.26

54 67 DRYDEN Maggie D2G ALP 34.97 1:16.78 1:51.75 57.60

55 63 NEWTON-BROWN Cece D2G ALP 1:01.08 1:12.74 2:13.82 1:19.67

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

44 EMILY Sutherland D1G ALP DNS DNS

47 LEES Annabel D1G ALP DNS DNS

83 NAYLOR Milla D3G ALP DNS DNS

90 VOTE Ellen D3G ALP DNS DNS

93 BUTTERFIELD Coco D3G ALP DNS DNS

95 CUTCHEY Flora D3G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

66 CUNNINGHAM Olivia D2G ALP DNF 34.55

87 SHERGOLD Chloe D3G ALP DNF 54.90

102 SCHEELE Saffron D3G ALP DNF 1:12.34

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

44 EMILY Sutherland D1G ALP DNS DNS

47 LEES Annabel D1G ALP DNS DNS

83 NAYLOR Milla D3G ALP DNS DNS

90 VOTE Ellen D3G ALP DNS DNS

93 BUTTERFIELD Coco D3G ALP DNS DNS

95 CUTCHEY Flora D3G ALP DNS DNS

96 LOUPASAKIS Ellie D3G ALP 1:07.16 DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

100 PERELBERG Sunny D3G ALP 37.65 DSQ Gate 8
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CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
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1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 88 STAFFORD Matisse 27.00 27.15 54.15

2 78 COOPER Zara 28.41 28.05 56.46 2.31

3 81 MAISANO Lily 28.40 28.85 57.25 3.10

4 91 BAMFORD Sienna 28.57 28.73 57.30 3.15

5 98 MONKMAN-STRAUB Olivia 28.91 28.86 57.77 3.62

6 76 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 28.79 29.18 57.97 3.82

7 85 PASSON Mietta 28.76 29.24 58.00 3.85

8 77 BURRELL Isla 29.35 29.08 58.43 4.28

9 80 KENT Julia 29.41 29.63 59.04 4.89

10 92 BERTALLI Arkie 29.70 29.61 59.31 5.16

11 82 MURDOCH Eliza 30.23 29.98 1:00.21 6.06

12 89 SZER Georgia 30.00 30.36 1:00.36 6.21

13 79 HALL Zoe 30.87 30.08 1:00.95 6.80

14 94 CUNNINGHAM Indi 32.95 32.83 1:05.78 11.63

15 75 BROWN Millie 34.16 33.06 1:07.22 13.07

16 106 SOUTTER Katharine 35.15 38.45 1:13.60 19.45

17 104 SHELMERDINE Zara 36.70 37.24 1:13.94 19.79

18 101 PRINGLE Scarlett 38.26 39.11 1:17.37 23.22

19 97 MCINTOSH Millie 39.42 40.60 1:20.02 25.87

20 103 SCHWARZ Saskia 40.06 40.22 1:20.28 26.13

21 105 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 49.49 34.85 1:24.34 30.19

22 86 RODGERS Charlotte 43.29 42.19 1:25.48 31.33

23 99 PATERSON Jessica 39.87 48.24 1:28.11 33.96

24 84 OXLEY Rosie 1:12.31 36.10 1:48.41 54.26

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

83 NAYLOR Milla DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

90 VOTE Ellen DNS DNS

93 BUTTERFIELD Coco DNS DNS

95 CUTCHEY Flora DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

87 SHERGOLD Chloe DNF 54.90

102 SCHEELE Saffron DNF 1:12.34

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

83 NAYLOR Milla DNS DNS

90 VOTE Ellen DNS DNS

93 BUTTERFIELD Coco DNS DNS

95 CUTCHEY Flora DNS DNS

96 LOUPASAKIS Ellie 1:07.16 DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

100 PERELBERG Sunny 37.65 DSQ Gate 8

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 65 CHEN Catherine 28.65 28.56 57.21

2 62 MCALLISTER Em 29.07 30.09 59.16 1.95

3 71 HALL Arabella 32.32 33.09 1:05.41 8.20

4 61 MAILER Eliza 32.87 32.83 1:05.70 8.49

5 64 TZELEPIS Alessia 33.49 33.17 1:06.66 9.45

6 68 FOREMAN Mia 32.46 35.16 1:07.62 10.41

7 74 SHERGOLD Pippi 34.29 34.79 1:09.08 11.87

8 60 JOUBERT Chloe 34.87 34.47 1:09.34 12.13

9 70 GREEN Annabelle 31.06 40.74 1:11.80 14.59

10 59 JOHNS Ella 38.21 37.04 1:15.25 18.04

11 69 FORTEY Olivia 42.12 35.66 1:17.78 20.57

12 72 IKA O'halloran 41.82 38.64 1:20.46 23.25

13 73 MARRIOTT Sarah 47.83 33.41 1:21.24 24.03

14 67 DRYDEN Maggie 34.97 1:16.78 1:51.75 54.54

15 63 NEWTON-BROWN Cece 1:01.08 1:12.74 2:13.82 1:16.61

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

66 CUNNINGHAM Olivia DNF 34.55

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 48 MAISANO Amelia 27.64 28.02 55.66

2 42 CODY Celia 28.97 28.39 57.36 1.70

2 41 CODY Annelise 28.54 28.82 57.36 1.70

4 56 MURDOCH Charlotte 30.14 30.31 1:00.45 4.79

5 54 MCDONALD Isabella 31.24 31.24 1:02.48 6.82

6 58 SHERGOLD Alex 32.06 31.98 1:04.04 8.38

7 52 GREEN Sarah 32.07 33.22 1:05.29 9.63
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:15 14.45
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

8 50 CHARLWOOD Francesca 32.68 33.36 1:06.04 10.38

9 51 FORTEY Harriet 32.81 33.30 1:06.11 10.45

10 43 DRYDEN Harriette 34.39 33.29 1:07.68 12.02

11 49 TURNBULL Sophie 33.48 34.32 1:07.80 12.14

12 57 RODGERS Chloe 35.13 35.65 1:10.78 15.12

13 53 JOHNSON-KING Annabelle 38.26 37.59 1:15.85 20.19

14 45 GULLIFER Sophie 38.05 37.90 1:15.95 20.29

15 46 HALL Allie 38.54 41.03 1:19.57 23.91

16 55 MOTTERAM Lucy 51.30 43.61 1:34.91 39.25

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

44 EMILY Sutherland DNS DNS

47 LEES Annabel DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

44 EMILY Sutherland DNS DNS

47 LEES Annabel DNS DNS


